Rotary Blasthole
Drills
Product Line
Built-In Integrity
Caterpillar allows nothing less than the finest workmanship and the best business practices to go into the
products we make. Our rotary blasthole drills are no exception. Today, they are one of the most trusted drilling
systems in surface mining operations worldwide due to the integrity we build right in.
Blasthole Drills

• Heavy-duty, reliable drill heads that include a 140 mm
(5.5 in) bull-shaft connection to the drill string
• Rotary head carriage includes adjustable steel guides with
replaceable Nylatron pads for even travel on the main chords
• Mast designed with pull-down and hoist cables instead
of chains for more predictable wear profile and greater
reliability
• Auto cable tensioning, powered by two hydraulic cylinders,
maintains constant force on pull-down and hoist ropes for
efficient energy transfer and accurate head alignment
(Additional options/features to meet customer needs)
6
Model Bit Load Hole Diameter Single Pass Hole Depth
Multi-Pass
Hole Depth Working Weight
MD6750 Series up to 75 000 kg
(up to 165,3457 lb)
273 – 445 mm
(10.8 – 17.5 in)
18.3 m
(60 ft)
Up to 39.6 m (130 ft)
183 500 kg
(404,548 lb)
MD6640 Series up to 64 000 kg
(up to 141,096 lb)
244 – 406 mm
(9.6 – 16 in)
18.3 – 21.3 m
(60 – 70 ft)
Up to 85.3 m (280 ft)
154 000 kg
(339,512 lb)
MD6540 Series up to 54 000 kg
(up to 119,050 lb)
229 – 381 mm
(9.0 – 15 in)
16.5 – 20.0 m
(54.1 – 65.6 ft)
Up to 85 m (279 ft)
131 000 kg
(288,806 lb)
MD6420 Series up to 42 000 kg
(up to 92,594 lb)
229 – 311 mm
(9.0 – 12.3 in)
10.3 – 16.5 m
(33.8 – 54 ft)
Up to 74.4 m (244 ft)
91 500 kg
(201,723 lb)
MD6290 Series up to 29 000 kg
(up to 63,934 lb)
152 – 270 mm
(6.0 – 10.6 in)
8.6 – 11.0 m
(28.2 – 36.1 ft)
Up to 52.7 m (173 ft)
54 500 kg
(120,152 lb)
MD6240 Series up to 24 000 kg
(up to 52,911 lb)
152 – 270 mm
(6.0 – 10.6 in)
12.8 – 15.8 m